

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2359 of 1988

Appellant :- Harnam Singh And Ors.

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit, Satendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh, J.

On the request of Mr. Raghuraj Singh, learned counsel for the appellants, the case is passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 14.3.2019

Sazia