

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2359 of 1988

Appellant :- Harnam Singh And Ors.

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit,Raghuraj Singh,Satendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

Lower Court Record has already been received.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book.

List the matter on 19.10.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 8.9.2022

Vibha