

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2359 of 1988

Appellant :- Harnam Singh And Ors.

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- G.P. Dixit, Raghuraj Singh, Satendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.

As per office report, paper book is ready.

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to receive the copy of paper book from the office as per the payment of usual charges.

List for final hearing on 04.01.2023.

Order Date :- 25.11.2022

AKT